Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Garcia - (1178307) - Harrogate District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.78
1:02.25
1:02.42
1:03.01
1:03.51
1:03.53
1:03.81
1:04.02
1:04.25
1:04.62
1:04.68
1:05.51
1:06.38
1:06.52
1:06.72
1:07.40
1:07.42
1:07.45
1:07.65
1:09.11
1:10.74
1:10.99
1:12.07
1:13.80
1:15.98

1:16.44

4.40 44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

538
526
521
507
495
494
488
483
478
470
468
451
433
431
427
414
414
413
409
384
358
354
338

289
284

Round

H

r r r r r r r r r I I I T I I I I T I T IT I =T

Date

04/11/18
21/10/18
08/03/20
03/11/19
20/10/19
191117
10112117
17/06/18
11/02/18
10/10/21
01/10/17
11/06/17
07/01/17
08/04/17
11/12/16
02/10/16
12/06/16
04/11/20
12/06/21
15/05/16
05/12/15
09/01/16
25/10/15
11/10/15
04/10/15
25/04/15

AciInT4E

Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)

Yorkshire Winter Competition

York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020
North East Region Open Championships (25m)

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire Winter Champs

Cambridge Grand Prix

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition
Harrogate Summer Meet

Harrogate District SC

Harrogate District

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Derwentside Christmas Cracker
Harrogate District Janus Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield

Wigan

The Neptune Centre

Harrogate
Leeds

Leeds
Cambridge
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate Hydro
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Sheffield
Billingham

Harrogate

[ PR o

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 3

3
Harrogate 3

2

2

3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1o
1:18.14
1:21.74
1:25.96
1:29.04

1:35.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.62
1:07.65
1:07.45
1:02.42
1:03.01
1:03.51
1:01.78
1:02.25
1:04.02
1:04.25
1:03.81
1:03.53
1:04.68
1:05.51
1:06.52
1:06.38
1:06.72
1:07.40
1:07.42
1:09.11
1:10.99
1:10.74

112.07

:113.80

:115.98

118.11

118.14

116.44

21.74
1:25.96
1:29.04

1:35.24

Copyright 2024

265
232
199
179
146

WA Pts

470
409
413
521
507
495
538
526
483
478
488
494
468
451
431
433
427
414
414
384
354
358
338
315
289
266
265
284
232
199
179
146

I I I I I

Round

H
H

r r r r r r r r r r* r I r I T I I I I T T T IT I T IT I T

[VSIVIARTS)
17/05/15
03/01/15
12/10/14
19/07/14
09/02/14

Date

10/10/21
12/06/21
04/11/20
08/03/20
03/11/19
20/10/19
04/11/18
21/10/18
17/06/18
11/02/18
10112/17
19/11/17
01/10/17
11/06/17
08/04/17
07/01/17
11/12/16
02/10/16
12/06/16
15/05/16
09/01/16
05/12/15
25/10/15
11/10/15
04/10/15
05/07/15
17/05/15
25/04/15
03/01/15
12/10/14
19/07/14
09/02/14

MAluydle DUIIIEN A JIdug viget
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Darlington Danders October Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Harrogate District

Harrogate District SC

York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020
North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer Meet

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Darlington Danders October Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

raroydie
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Darlington
Shipley
Middlesbrough

Venue

Leeds
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate Hydro
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate

Leeds

The Neptune Centre

Wigan
Cambridge
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Leeds
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Sheffield
Billingham
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Harrogate
Darlington
Shipley
Middlesbrough

Pag§2/2

Harrogate 3

Club Swam Under Level

Harrogate 2
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
3
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
Harrogate 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



