Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Garcia - (1178307) - Harrogate District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:01.78 1:02.25 1:02.42 1:03.01 1:03.51	538 526 521 507 495	Н Н	04/11/18 21/10/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:02.42 1:03.01 1:03.51	521 507			Varlabina Minter Compatition		-	_
1:03.01 1:03.51	507		00/00/00	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:03.51			08/03/20	York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020	Leeds	Harrogate	3
	495	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
		Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:03.53	494	Н	19/11/17	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Harrogate	2
1:03.81	488	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
1:04.02	483	Н	17/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:04.25	478	Н	11/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:04.62	470	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:04.68	468	Н	01/10/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Harrogate	2
1:05.51	451	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:06.38	433	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:06.52	431	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:06.72	427	Н	11/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3
1:07.40	414	Н	02/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:07.42	414	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:07.45	413	Н	04/11/20	Harrogate District SC	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
1:07.65	409	Н	12/06/21	Harrogate District	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
1:09.11	384	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
1:10.74	358	Н	05/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
1:10.99	354	Н	09/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:12.07	338	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
1:13.80	315	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:15.98	289	Н	04/10/15	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet	Billingham		3
1:16.44	284	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
yright 2024	4	П	0E/07/1E	Harragata Cummar A Crada Maat	Lloweasta	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

Daga 2 / 2							
Page 2/2		паноуаце	папоуате эшппет А спасе меет	03/07/13	п	∠00	1.10.11
3		Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	17/05/15	Н	265	1:18.14
3		Harrogate	Harrogate District Janus Meet	03/01/15	Н	232	1:21.74
3		Darlington	Darlington Danders October Meet	12/10/14	Н	199	1:25.96
3		Shipley	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	19/07/14	Н	179	1:29.04
3	Harrogate	Middlesbrough	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	09/02/14	Н	146	1:35.24

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.62	470	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:07.65	409	Н	12/06/21	Harrogate District	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
1:07.45	413	Н	04/11/20	Harrogate District SC	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
1:02.42	521		08/03/20	York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020	Leeds	Harrogate	3
1:03.01	507	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:03.51	495	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:01.78	538	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:02.25	526	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:04.02	483	Н	17/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:04.25	478	Н	11/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:03.81	488	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
1:03.53	494	Н	19/11/17	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Harrogate	2
1:04.68	468	Н	01/10/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Harrogate	2
1:05.51	451	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:06.52	431	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:06.38	433	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:06.72	427	Н	11/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3
1:07.40	414	Н	02/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:07.42	414	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:09.11	384	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
1:10.99	354	Н	09/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:10.74	358	Н	05/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
1:12.07	338	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
1:13.80	315	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:15.98	289	Н	04/10/15	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet	Billingham		3
1:18.11	266	Н	05/07/15	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate		3
1:18.14	265	Н	17/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:16.44	284	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
1:21.74	232	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
1:25.96	199	Н	12/10/14	Darlington Danders October Meet	Darlington		3
1:29.04	179	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:35.24	146	Н	09/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS